Junior Dancer of the Year (Schedule Subject to Change)

7/6

7/6

7/6

7/6

7/6

7/6

77

77

717

77

7/8

7/9

7/9

7/10

1:00pm-1:30pm

1:30pm-4:00pm

4:00pm-4:30pm

4:30pm-6:00pm

6:00pm-7:30pm

7:30pm-8:30pm

9:00am-11:00am

1:00pm-2:30pm

2:30pm-4:00pm

7:00 PM

8:30am-10:30am

1:30pm-3:00pm

5:30pm-7:00pm

2:00 PM

Junior Orientation - Welcome!

Opening Number Choreography

BREAK

Ballet Title Class

Modern Title Class

Acro Title Class

Opening Number Choreography

Tap Title Class

Jazz Title Class

Video Introduction Recording

Opening Number Choreography

Opening Number Choreography

Opening Number Rehearsal

Junior Dancer of the Year Competition!

New York Ballroom West

New York Ballroom West

New York Ballroom East

New York Ballroom East

New York Ballroom East

New York Ballroom West

New York Ballroom East

New York Ballroom East

Liberty 1 - Second Floor

Riverside Ballroom

New York East

Metropolitan East - Main Stage

Metropolitan East - Main Stage



