Junio	or Dancer of the Ye	ear (Schedule Subject to Change)	
7/6	1:00pm-1:30pm	Junior Orientation - Welcome!	New York Ballroom West
7/6	1:30pm-4:00pm	Opening Number Choreography	New York Ballroom West
7/6	4:00pm-4:30pm	BREAK	
7/6	4:30pm-6:00pm	Ballet Title Class	New York Ballroom East
7/6	6:00pm-7:30pm	Modern Title Class	New York Ballroom East
7/6	7:30pm-8:30pm	Acro Title Class	New York Ballroom East
7/7	9:00am-11:00am	Opening Number Choreography	New York Ballroom West
7/7	1:00pm-2:30pm	Tap Title Class	New York Ballroom East
7/7	2:30pm-4:00pm	Jazz Title Class	New York Ballroom East
7/7	7:00 PM	Video Introduction Recording	Liberty 1 - Second Floor
7/8	8:30am-10:30am	Opening Number Choreography	Riverside Ballroom
7/9	1:30pm-3:00pm	Opening Number Choreography	New York East
7/9	5:30pm-7:00pm	Opening Number Rehearsal	Metropolitan East - Main Stage
7/10	2:00 PM	Junior Dancer of the Year Competition!	Metropolitan East - Main Stage